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Compitiendo

enlaACT

No
BERMEO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
BERMEO Si
BERMEO Si
PORTUGALETE Si
PORTUGALETE Si
PORTUGALETE Si
BERMEO Si
BERMEO Si
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No
ZARAUTZ No

BERSAITZ AZKUE
IRAZUSTA

No propio
Propio

Propio

Propio

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Nacido en: ZARAUTZ 29-07-1982

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

13
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17
17
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10
18
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10
12
14

NO

DO OOR ONRPRNNRNOO-SN

Mejor

bander as tiempo

19:28,82
190:37,64
19:36,06
19:15,10
19:23,00
19:06,62
19:26,36
19:15,42
19:16,92
17:40,58
19:35,50
19:18,80
19:36,74
190:23,54
19:07,92

ORIOORIA Lykelunknown ORI O
ORIALKI
Clasificacion Puntos N°
club club
1 227 14
3 145 1
4 184 1
3 177
4 156 2
1 213 8
4 179 3
3 181 4
1 216 9
2 198 3
6 109
6 136
9 64
2 170 5
1 190 9



